
Colonel Satsangi's Kiran Memorial Public School 
(a unit of AIPECCS society) 

Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi-110074 

Annual Examination 2024-25 
Middle Section Date Sheet Duration: 2½ Hours 

Grades 
Day Date 

IV V VI VII VIII 

Friday 7 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

Saturday 8 Mar 2025 
EVS English Computer ~ ~ 
NL SWS/PS SK SY SWT/PK 

Monday 10 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

GK EVS Maths ti~d/Art Science Tuesday 11 Mar 2025 
NL SHD PSR PMR/RKO SB 

Wednesday 12 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

English Computer ~~a/Art Science S St Thursday 13 Mar2025 
SWS/PS SK PMR/RKO AKY TVN/PRJ 

Saturday 15 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

-B~d/Art GK S St Computer English Monday 17 Mar 2025 
PMR/RKO SHD NL SK TRM/SWS 

Tuesday 18 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

Maths -Bt<pd/Art Science English Maths 19 Mar 20~5 Wednesday PSR PMR/RKO SB sws VS/NK 

Thursday 20 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

~ Maths ~ S St Computer 
Friday 21 Mar 2025 

SY/PMR PSRNS SWT NL SK 

Saturday 22 Mar 2025 Oral and Written Revision, and Discussion 

Computer ~ English Maths ti~d/Art Monday 24 Mar 2025 SK SY PS NK PMR/RKO 

Note: 1. Attendance is compulsory on the days of examination and preparation. 
2. Please ensure that your ward brings the required stationery items, textbooks, and notebooks 

specific to their revision days aligned with the examinations. 
3. Kindly ensure th9t there are no outstanding dues till March 2025 to avoid inconveniences. 
4. There will be a holiday in the observance of Holi on Friday, 14 March 2025. 
5. There will be no retest for absentees. 
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